
IMPORTANT CHORUS DATES

2019-2020

DATE DAY EVENT GROUPS TIME LOCATION

9/11/19 Wednesday Fall Parent 
Meeting

ALL NEW 
SINGERS!

6:00 
PM

Crooker Theater

9/27/19 Friday Carnegie Hall 
Auditions Due

Any interested 
students!

Midnig
ht

Online 
Applications

10/10 & 
10/11/2019

Thursday 
& Friday

Jazz All State 
Auditions

Select Students TBA UMaine @ 
Augusta

10/19/19 Saturday Nor’easters 
Fall Show

A cappella 
Groups

2:00 
PM 
Show

United Methodist 
Church 

Brunswick, ME

10/21/19 Monday
District 3 
Auditions

Any interested 
students! TBA

Cony High School 

Augusta, ME
Month of 
November

ALL 
MONTH

Poinsettia Sale 
Fundraiser

Boosters 
Fundraiser

----- Brunswick 
Community

11/5  or 
11/6/19

Tuesday/
Wednesday

ACDA Fall 
Festival Chamber Choir

TBA - 
during 
school - 
Field 
Trip

Messalonskee or 
South Portland HS

11/6 – 
11/10/19

Sunday - 
Wednesday

All National 
Festival Select Students

All the 
time!

Disney World 

Orlando, FL

11/16/19 Saturday All State 
Auditions

Any interested 
students!

TBA
Lawrence High 
School 

Fairfield, ME

11/30/19 Saturday
Poinsettia 
Delivery & 
Pick Up

Boosters 
Fundraiser - All 
Music students!

9:00 
am 
-3:00 
pm

Crooker Theater

11/30/19 Saturday Brunswick 
Tree Lighting

Chamber & 
Treble Choir

4:00 
pm

Brunswick Town 
Mall

12/7/19 Saturday
Night of 
Swing & Jazz/
Auction

Boosters 
Fundraiser

5:00 
PM

BHS Cafeteria & 
Crooker Theater

12/13/19 Friday
Concert 
Dress 
Rehearsal # 1

ALL 
ENSEMBLES

2:20 – 
5:30 
PM

Crooker Theater 

2:20 - 3:30 = Full 
Choir 

3:30 -5:30 = 
Treble & Chamber
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12/14/19 Saturday Retreat Chamber & 
Treble Choirs

9:00 
am - 
1:00 
pm

Crooker Theater

12/17/19 Tuesday
Concert 
Dress 
Rehearsal # 2

ALL 
ENSEMBLES

2:20 – 
5:30 
PM

Crooker Theater 

2:20-3:30 = Full 
Choir 

3:30-5:30 = Treble 
& Chamber

12/18/19 Wednesday
Winter 
Choral 
Concert

ALL 
ENSEMBLES

7:00 
Pm 
Concert

Crooker Theater 

5:00 PM Call for 
all ensembles

12/19/19 Thursday
Concert Snow 
Date

ALL 
ENSEMBLES

7:00 
Pm 
Concert

Crooker Theater

12/20/19 Friday Annual Day of 
Caroling

Chamber & 
Treble Choirs

All day Brunswick 
Community

1/2 - 
1/4/20

Thursday - 
Saturday

Jazz All State 
Festival

Selected 
Students

All day
Bangor High 
School 

Bangor, ME

1/6 – 
1/10/20

Monday - 
Friday

BHS Musical 
Auditions - 
Addams 
Family

Any interested 
students!

2:00 - 
6:00 
pm

Crooker Theater

1/24– 
1/25/20

Friday & 
Saturday

District 3 
Honors 
Festival

Selected 
Students All day

Cony High School 

Augusta, ME

1/30– 
2/3/20

Thursday - 
Monday

Carnegie Hall 
Honors 
Festival

Selected 
Students All day

Carnegie Hall 

New York City

TBD in 
February

Friday BHS Talent 
Show

Any interested 
students

7:00 
pm

Crooker Theater

3/19 – 
3/21/20

Thursday - 
Saturday

Spring 
Musical - The 
Addams 
Family

Select Students

Thurs. 
7 

Fri. 7 

Sat. 2 
& 7

Crooker Theater
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4/3 & 
4/4/20

Friday & 
Saturday

Brunswick 
City Limits

Any Interested 
Students!

7:00 
pm - 
Both 
days

Crooker Theater

4/29/20 Wednesday
All Town 
Dress 
Rehearsal

ALL 
ENSEMBLES

2:20 – 
5:30 
PM

Crooker Theater

4/30/19 Thursday
All Town 
Chorus 
Concert

ALL 
ENSEMBLES

5:00 
pm Call 

7:00 
Pm 
Concert

BHS Gymnasium

5/14– 
5/16/20

Thursday - 
Saturday

All State 
Honors 
Festival

Select Students
All 
Weeken
d

University of 
Maine @ Orono

5/20/20 Wednesday A cappella 
Concert

A cappella 
Groups

7:00 
pm

Crooker Theater

5/29/20 Wednesday
Concert 
Dress 
Rehearsal # 1

ALL 
ENSEMBLES

2:20 – 
5:30 
PM

Crooker Theater 

2:20- 3:30 = Full 
Choir 

3:30-5:30 = Treble 
& Chamber

5/30/20 Friday Retreat & 
Pizza Night

Chamber & 
Treble Choir

1 - 6:00 
PM

Crooker Theater

6/4/20 Thursday
Concert 
Dress 
Rehearsal # 2

ALL 
ENSEMBLES

2:20 – 
5:30 
PM

Crooker Theater 

2:20-3:30 = Full 
Choir 

3:30-5:30 = Treble 
& Chamber

6/5/20 Friday
Spring 
Choral 
Concert

ALL 
ENSEMBLES

7:00 
PM

Crooker Theater 

5:00 PM Call for 
all ensembles

6/7/20 Sunday

BHS Choirs 
End of Year 
Pancake 
Breakfast

All Ensembles 
are Invited!

9:30 
am - 
Noon

BHS Cafeteria

6/10/20 Wednesday Music Awards 
Night

All are invited! 6:00 
PM

Crooker Theater
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6/12/20 Friday Graduation Chamber Choir 7:00 
PM

Watson Arena – 
Bowdoin 

Call @ 6:00 PM

6/16/20 Tuesday Senior BBQ All Chorus 
Seniors!

4:30 
PM

Mrs. Albert's!!


